

2023-2024 INVOICE Annual Membership to Study New York, Inc.

Deadline for payment is September 1, 2023

Primary Designee*:	Date:
Institution:	
Name:	
Title:	
Address:	
Email:	Telephone:
COMMITTEE INTERESTS. Please check one or more of the committees that you are interested in participating in below:	
Communications Committee Programming &	Marketing Committee
*The Primary Designee will be the contact person on file with Study New York, Inc. as the voting member for your institution and our primary contact. Please select the contact person best suited for your institution's organizational structure (admissions, international education, student services, etc). However, if there are other persons on your campus who wish to be included in regular STUDY NEW YORK (SNY) correspondence and committee work, please provide their contact information as well.	
Others Interested: (Please provide name, email and any committee interest)	
DESCRIPTION	AMOUNT
2023-2024 Member Dues for Study New York, Inc. from through Aug. 31, 2024 The amount of \$600 is the full	
	TOTAL DUE: \$600.00
Payment Instructions: Please complete the top portion of this form and either pay by check	or credit card.
Pay by check: Mail a copy of this form with a check, payable to STUDY NEW YORK, INC. to:	
Membership Study New York 333 Mamaroneck Avenue, #382 White Plains, NY 10605	
Pay by credit card: Email a copy of this form to treasurer@stucto complete the payment transaction.	lynewyork.us and visit our <u>Credit Card Payment Page</u>

STUDY NEW YORK, INC. is a 501(c) (3) organization. Our Federal Employee Identification Number is 27-0572993.

If you have any questions concerning this application, contact Jane Benson-Rivera, Treasurer at treasurer@studynewyork.us; or Doug Langhans, Past-Chair at past-chair@studynewyork.us.